



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000289053/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

Planned effective date : Mar 13, 2025

Basic Data

General Information

Valid From	Mar 13, 2025
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Dec 19, 2024
Created By	WIRSKA_M
Changed On	Mar 12, 2025
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	
HOS	710064940112
Change Number	300007595800

CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Dutch	Knorr Béarnaise - 2,7kg e <UFS>
Dutch_BE	Knorr Béarnaise - 2,7kg e <UFS>
English	3PM KN BEARNAISE PWLS 2.7KG BUC BE CU
French_BE	Knorr Béarnaise - 2,7kg e <UFS>

Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Belgium	Dutch



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000289053/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

Planned effective date : Mar 13, 2025

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000291040/000/000

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Dec 20, 2024

Valid To : Jan 14, 2025

Status : Released

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	3PM CUC VS Knor EMU MO Bearnaise FL
English_EU	CoM: Austria

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/Dutch

Legal Denominator : Béarnaise saus.

Ingredient List:

Ingrediënten: raapzaadolie, water, alcoholazijn, dragonmosterd (5%) (water, **MOSTERDZAAD**, alcoholazijn, suiker, zout, karamelstroop, specerijen, natuurlijk specerij-aroma), **VRIJE-UITLOOPEIGEEL**¹ (5%), gemodificeerd zetmeel, zout, suiker, glucose-fructosestroop, **WEI-EIWIT**, kruiden (dragon (0,6%), kervel), specerijen (witte peper, kurkuma), kleurstof (E160a), zuurteregelaar (E270), natuurlijk dragonaroma, conserveermiddel (E200), antioxidant (E385).

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/Dutch

Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Nettogewicht	2,7	kg	kg e

Statements:

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU logo, suitable for vegetarians
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU Approved – ID 0941
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	with FREE RANGE eggs ¹
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Please recycle
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	bain-marie stable



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000289053/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

Planned effective date : Mar 13, 2025

Purpose	Description
NUTRITION	Voedingswaarden per 100 g
SHELF LIFE	Ten minste houdbaar tot: zie deksel
STORAGE	Droog en bij kamertemperatuur bewaren. Na opening: 1 maand houdbaar in de koelkast.
OTHER	2,7 kg e
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Glutenvrij

Nutrient Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:BE/Dutch

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Voedingswaarden	Per 100 g [102,041 ml]
Energie	2041 kJ
Energie Kcal	488 kcal
Vetten	52 g
waarvan verzadigde vetzuren	4,0 g
Koolhydraten	4,5 g
waarvan suikers	2,8 g
Vezels	< 0,5 g
Eiwitten	2,1 g
Zout	1,6 g

Per - 100 g (As Sold)

Statements :

Product zoals verkocht

End of CUC Product Information Record 200000291040/000/000



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000289053/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

Planned effective date : Mar 13, 2025

Basic Data

General Information

Valid From	Mar 13, 2025
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Dec 19, 2024
Created By	WIRSKA_M
Changed On	Mar 12, 2025
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	
HOS	710064940112
Change Number	300007595800

CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Dutch	Knorr Béarnaise - 2,7kg e <UFS>
Dutch_BE	Knorr Béarnaise - 2,7kg e <UFS>
English	3PM KN BEARNAISE PWLS 2.7KG BUC BE CU
French_BE	Knorr Béarnaise - 2,7kg e <UFS>

Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Belgium	French



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000289053/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

Planned effective date : Mar 13, 2025

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000291040/000/000

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Dec 20, 2024

Valid To : Jan 14, 2025

Status : Released

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	3PM CUC VS Knor EMU MO Bearnaise FL
English_EU	CoM: Austria

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/French

Legal Denominator : Sauce Béarnaise.

Ingredient List:

Ingrédients : huile de colza, eau, vinaigre d'alcool, moutarde à l'estragon (5%) (eau, graines de **MOUTARDE**, vinaigre d'alcool, sucre, sel, sirop de caramel, épices, arôme naturel d'épices), jaune d'**ŒUF** de poules élevées en plein air¹ (5%), amidon modifié, sel, sucre, sirop de glucose-fructose, protéines de **LACTOSÉRUM**, aromates (estragon (0,6%), cerfeuil), épices (poivre blanc, curcuma), colorant (E160a), régulateur d'acidité (E270), arôme naturel d'estragon, conservateur (E200), antioxydant (E385).

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/French

Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Poids net	2,7	kg	kilogrammes e

Statements:

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU logo, suitable for vegetarians
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU Approved – ID 0941
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	with FREE RANGE eggs ¹
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Please recycle
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	bain-marie stable



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000289053/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

Planned effective date : Mar 13, 2025

Purpose	Description
NUTRITION	Valeurs nutritionnelles pour 100 g
SHELF LIFE	À consommer de préférence avant : voir couvercle
STORAGE	À conserver au sec et à température ambiante. Après ouverture: se conserve maximum 1 mois au réfrigérateur.
OTHER	2,7 kg e
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Sans gluten

Nutrient Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:BE/French

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Valeurs nutritionnelles moyennes	Pour 100 g [102,041 ml]
Énergie	2041 kJ
Énergie	488 kcal
Matières grasses	52 g
- dont acides gras saturés	4,0 g
Glucides	4,5 g
- dont sucres	2,8 g
Fibres	< 0,5 g
Protéines	2,1 g
Sel	1,6 g

Pour - 100 g (As Sold)

Statements :

Produit tel que vendu

End of CUC Product Information Record 200000291040/000/000



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000289053/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

Planned effective date : Mar 13, 2025

Basic Data

General Information

Valid From	Mar 13, 2025
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Dec 19, 2024
Created By	WIRSKA_M
Changed On	Mar 12, 2025
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	
HOS	710064940112
Change Number	300007595800

CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Dutch	Knorr Béarnaise - 2,7kg e <UFS>
Dutch_BE	Knorr Béarnaise - 2,7kg e <UFS>
English	3PM KN BEARNAISE PWLS 2.7KG BUC BE CU
French_BE	Knorr Béarnaise - 2,7kg e <UFS>

Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Belgium	German_DACH



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000289053/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

Planned effective date : Mar 13, 2025

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000291040/000/000

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Dec 20, 2024

Valid To : Jan 14, 2025

Status : Released

Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	3PM CUC VS Knor EMU MO Bearnaise FL
English_EU	CoM: Austria

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/German_DACH

Legal Denominator : Béarnaise-Sauce.

Ingredient List:

Zutaten: Rapsöl, Trinkwasser, Branntweinessig, Estragonsenf (5%) (Wasser, **SENFKÖRNER**, Branntweinessig, Zucker, Speisesalz, Karamellsirup, Gewürze, natürliches Gewürzaroma), **FREILANDEIGELB**¹ (5%), modifizierte Stärke, Salz, Zucker, Glukose-Fruktose-Sirup, **MOLKENPROTEIN**, Kräuter (Estragon (0,6%), Kerbel), Gewürze (weißer Pfeffer, Kurkuma), Farbstoff (E160a), Säureregulator (E270), natürliches Estragonaroma, Konservierungsmittel (E200), Antioxidationsmittel (E385).

Additional Declarations

Target Location/Language : FOODS:BE/German_DACH

Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Nettogewicht	2,7	kg	Kilogramm e

Statements:

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU Logo, vegetarisch
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	EVU Approved – ID 0941
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	with FREE RANGE eggs ¹
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Please recycle



UL-WEB-UFS Report

CU Product Information Record : 720000289053/000

Status : Released PL

Authorization Group : R&D CATEGORY DRESSINGS

Planned effective date : Mar 13, 2025

Purpose	Description
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	bain-marie stable
NUTRITION	Nährwerte pro 100 g
SHELF LIFE	Mindestens haltbar bis: siehe Deckel
STORAGE	Trocken und bei Raumtemperatur lagern. Nach dem Öffnen: 1 Monat im Kühlschrank haltbar.
OTHER	2,7 kg e
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Glutenfrei

Nutrient Declarations

Target Location/Language: FOODS:BE/German_DACH

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Nährwertinformation	Pro 100 g [102,041 ml]
Energie	2041 kJ
Energie	488 kcal
Fett	52 g
davon gesättigte Fettsäuren	4,0 g
Kohlenhydrate	4,5 g
davon Zucker	2,8 g
Ballaststoffe	< 0,5 g
Eiweiß	2,1 g
Salz	1,6 g

Pro - 100 g (As Sold)

Statements :

Produkt wie verkauft

End of CUC Product Information Record 200000291040/000/000